The LambdaDriver®  Optical Amplifi er modules are a
family of EDFA (Erbium Doped Fiber Amplifi er) devices
frequently used in DWDM Metro and Long-Haul
applications where optical signals amplifi cation is
required in order to cover long span transmission.
The optical design, coupled with sophisticated control
circuitry, allows these Optical Amplifi ers to operate in a
fl exible and user confi gurable variable gain mode.

Power consumption    +17 dBm & 20 dBm Type
                                           +24 dBm
10 Watt
20 Watt
Environment  Specifi cations
O
rd
er
in
g
 In
fo
rm
at
io
n EM800-OABT24 Optical Booster Amplifi er with tunable gain for the Lambda Driver-800 with +24dbm output
EM800-OABT24M Optical Booster with tunable gain and Mid Stage for the Lambda Driver-800 +24dbm output
EM800-OAIT20 Optical In Line Amplifi er with tunable gain for the Lambda Driver-800 with +20dbm output
EM800-OAIT20M Optical In Line Amplifi er with tunable gain and Mid Stage for the Lambda Driver-800 with +20dbm output
EM800-OAIT17 Optical In Line Amplifi er with tunable gain for the Lambda Driver-800 with +17dbm output
EM800-OAIT17M Optical In Line Amplifi er with tunable gain and Mid Stage for the Lambda Driver-800 with +17dbm output
EM1600-OABT24 Optical Booster Amplifi er with tunable gain for the Lambda Driver-1600 with +24dbm output
EM1600-OABT24M Optical Booster with tunable gain and Mid Stage for the Lambda Driver-1600 +24dbm output
EM1600-OAIT20 Optical In Line Amplifi er with tunable gain for the Lambda Driver-1600 with +20dbm output
EM1600-OAIT20M Optical In Line Amplifi er with tunable gain and Mid Stage for the Lambda Driver-1600 with +20dbm output
EM1600-OAIT17 Optical In Line Amplifi er with tunable gain for the Lambda Driver-1600 with +17dbm output
EM1600-OAIT17M Optical In Line Amplifi er with tunable gain and Mid Stage for the Lambda Driver-1600 with +17dbm output